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7142563

AICH ™

314-6-03065-9

314-6-03068-3

i Accounts

314-6-03064-0

314-6-03069-1

suImsngding

RRUNMGTHAL BARNK

AIC Type @ A/C Status €

Current Active
Current Active
Current Active
Current Active

AIC Alias ©

gafunis
NIRRT

gomluans
v fngn

ganifuns
avihidnun

gafuns
a1fidnu

Total
Grand-Total

1,322,6566.37
60,400.00
32,403.02
0.00

1,415,359.39
1,415,359.39

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

10of1

Ledger Balance ©  Available Balance <

1,322,556.37

60,400.00

32,403.02

0.00

1,415,359.39

1,415,359,39

1ol

35 Sukhumvil Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Waltana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-77939, Emalt: corporate.banking@kib.co.th

0D Limit €

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00

1
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Account No,
Account Name

Alias Name

L edger Balance

Date

02-03-2020 14:20:00
03-03-2020 18:04:C0
24-03-2020 09:41:00
24-03-2020 09:41:00
24-03-2020 09:41:00
24-03-2020 09:42:00
26-03-2020 05:15:00
26-03-2020 10:04:00
26-03-2020 10:04:00
26-03-2020 10:04:00
26-03-2020 10:04:00
26-03-2020 10:04:00
26-03-2020 10:04:0C
26-03-2020 10:04:00
26-03-2020 10:04:00
30-03-2020 11:29:00
31-03-2020 13;15:00
31-03-2020 13:15:00

Total Cr. = £566,587.33

314-6-03068-3
g#nntfunisan
AEA
fodunisan
A
32,403.02

Teller Id
ITBANK
50180

931000
931000
931000
931003
93999

§31000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
§31000
931000
ITBANK
93999

581252

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Availabie Balance

Transaction Code

PBDWP
CBCA
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
PEDWP
BPDWT
CWTRC

THB

Active

WARIN
CHAMRAF BR.

32,403.02

Description

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
IVENE 4
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
IVENE4
3111556212

Total Dr. =-540,606.89

Cheque No.

10202259

10202264

Amount Balance
-9,000.00 12,600.00
-12,600.00 0.00
4,500.00 4,500.00
12,500.00 17,000.00

284,720.00 301,720.00
124,550.00 426,270.00
-404,670.00 21,600.00

29,630.38 51,230.28
2,866,95 54,097.33
40,540.00 94,637.33
13,440.00 108,077.33
1,200.00 109,277.33
12,870.00 122,147.33
5,000.00 127,147.33
24,770.00 151,917.33
-9,000.00 142,817.33
-08,066.89 44,850.44
-7,270.00 37,580.44

Init Br
0314
0700
108682
108682
108682
108682
0314
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0314
0314
0314
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avanUsziay  Fuebhnnssudsedunaatuuntsdy suadnd 1101030101
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UM
8@%%?@%ammwmuuamaaawﬁmﬁu&mﬂmmﬁ"im 1,314,506.37

¥n Arsssudensunans 40.00

RUENNTERIENTY 760.00
93U 800.00 1,313,706.37

wn iaTAvEhianiudu -

wan wisnutuAnladinusiegsiy - 1,313,706.37
sannurdonsludswonuowang lauf 314-6-03064-0 1,253,306.37
sanpavdsndluLdwenuesuIAg 1Rl 314-6-03065-9 60,400.00
gaanavaemululdswenswinis (Bank Statement) 1,313,706.37
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Accouni No.
Account Name

Alias Name

L.edger Balance

Date

02-03-2020 11:40:00
02-03-2020 14:20:00
02-03-2020 14:25:00
03-03-2020 14:04:00
03-03-2020 14:18:00
03-03-2020 15;35:00
04-03-2020 11:27:00
05-03-2020 15:10:00
05-03-2020 15:13:00
06-03-2020 10:29:00
06-03-2020 12:10:00
10-03-2020 14:01:00
10-03-2020 14:01:00
10-03-2020 14:56:00
12-03-2020 13:50:00
14-03-2020 13:02:00
16-03-2020 11:13:00
17-03-2020 14:31:00
17-03-2020 14:35:00
18-03-2020 10:21:00
23-03-2020 15:59:00
23-03-2020 16:01:00
24-03-2020 12:28:00
24-03-2020 18:25:00
25-03-2020 14:00:00
25-03-2020 14:03.00
26-03-2020 13:42:00
26-03-2020 14:46:00
27-03-2020 14:38:00
30-03-2020 11:34:00

31-03-2020 13:15:00
31-03-2020 13:15:00

314-6-03064-0 Currency

apfunisan
A
annfunsan
A
1,322,6566.37

Teller Id
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
571850
571850
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
510640
430064
571850
571850
581252
571850
571850
ITBANK
581285
430064
430064
581252
530934
5812562
ITBANK

931004
931004

Total Cr. = 1,394,200.00

Account Status

Branch Name

Availabie Balance

Transaction Code
NBDDT
NBDDT
FBDWP
NBDDT
NBDDT
NBDDT
NBDDT
CDTRC
CWTRC
NBDDT
NBDDT
PBDWP
PADFE
NBDDT
NBDDT
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
NBDDT
CWTRC
CDCK
CDTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
CWTRC
PBDWP

BCD14
BCOC14

THR
Active

WARIN CHAMRAP
BR.

1,322,556.37

Description

TR fr 3121907816
TR fr 8500093706
TR fr 8500093706
TR fr 8500093706
TR fr 8600093706
TR {r 8600093706
3140691939
3210473811

TR fr 8500093706
TR fr 8500093706
RD-0294001094877
PB-RD Fee

TR fr 9856626854
TR fr 9898664193
3140657099

3170179519
3140687648
3210465673
3140657099
3140887648

TR fr 3111453456
3111587886
ZICID:32160230624#C
3146030659
3140554044
salary
3210461589

9294-
10900016313404611

IVENE 4/200314
IVENE 4/200314

Total Dr. =-234,025.06

Cheque No.

10186142

10186143
10186144
10186145
10186146
10186147
10186148
10186150

10186149
10181009

10186153
10186152
10186154

Amount Balance
9,200.00 102,331.43
9,660.00 111,981.43
-5,832.00 108,049.43
9,200.00 15,249.43
0,650.00 124,899.43
9,200.00 134,099.43
9,200.00 143,299.43
39,000.00 182,299.43

-24,770.00 157,529.43
18,400.00 175,929.43

9,650.00 185,579.43

-1,642.06 184,037.37

-10.00 184,027.37
36,200.00 220,227.37
9,200.00 229,427.37
-13,200.00 216,227.37
-18,945.00 196,282.37
-6,304.00 189,978.37
-3,650.00 186,328.37
-12,500.00 173,828.37
-19,950.00 153,878.37
-8,044,00 145,834.37

1,550.00 147,384.37

-5,472.00 141,912.37
850,650.00 992,562.37
322,300.00 1,314,862.37
-28,740,00 1,286,122.37
-58,434.00 1,227,688.37
-19,600.00 1,208,088,37

-5,932.00 1,202,156.37

24,770.00 1,226,926.37
26,380.00 1,253,306.37

Init Br
0312
0850
0314
0850
0850
0850
0850
0314
0314
0850
0850
0314
0314
1241
1241
1241
0314
0314
0314
0314
0314
0314
0311
1019
0314
0314
0314
0314
0314
0314

108682
108682
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. . ki 2424
— uua.auasngivn glan 1111 dacwslaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand ' ann &1 U
=. Branch
=3 WUty 314-6-03065-9
=:  gin aanfunsariidsm maariuaaadoamiia 4 (Suludin) Account No.
=4 aonTunaiBnrnateasTunan Woowila 4 w632 w4 Judt 31/03/2563
=: aoTiu-fya Date
=F R PESTRR LY anaiu THB
= dnariuiieu Curnrenucy 0.00
= auastaefl 34190 WG ‘
Thailand [Loan] Limit
223,363
Guftan/i NS Aabue wiitaudn oI/ oy UanANuaa At p;;vm'ﬁums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No, Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F UDAOUNLT 379,450.00
20/03/2563 TSTDCA wwaraind 1,400.00 380,850,00 G865 581222

s #UID=581222##7
TLO=BR0865020912C1\0#
20/03/2563 TSTDCA usSsziRn 1,850.00 382,700.00 D865 550591
Taasauiifi# #UID=550551
##ZTLO=BRO865540033H

pA
25/03/2563 CWTRC 3146030640 10080172 322,300.00 60,400.00 0314 430064

IETo ML 60,400.00

FsIEn1IRauld 1 THINNG 322,300.00

Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht

sasuatsein@u 223 AT 360,156.00

Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht

vimsasaBunuiy (Unclear Chq.) 0 71817 0.00

Total of unclear cheque Transactions itemn{s) Baht

AeBIERILRY | SWRs10A15 CLCK / BCCK winefie \infisananis@anidu IemflannudanisGen
Annad e CL asuasynamsaasignens CLCR
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(un)
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A Wi Aide 19 -
fue Lﬁuqﬂwﬁma‘lﬁamﬁ’m 450.00
- RulssiugiRmg dnfnw 22,550.00
- Gurnmiiadeoyasalodie 37,850.00
- asssmdleuntsdnwn meRaving  26/03/63 1,550.00
SRR (naniluseaiudsosuindaw) 62,400.00
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sonnvaD Ut nAdelusIUU GEMIS a1 Aufl 29 AUAAUES 2563 @nin 216,829.00
wan Femadiuindudinads

MsUIHINRY (RX) 24,950.00

nstauwaia RI/R) -

mstonAnNEnE (JK) -

mstheniduudrssuulduudutudanegs (il RO* -

msvadnBundssuudaiurnads (J0 ) - 24,950.00
#n  swennsdiuandulinads

nvatiniy (Jo) -

nslavanada (R/RJ) -

nstdndnudnea UK) -

msthehnBuudrssuulduiiniurinagsen ( RO -

avsvoiinRundssuulddntueneda (lud Jo) : -
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